1:00

1:05

1:15

1:45

2:30

2:45

3:45

AGENDA
WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP
Tuesday, June 6
1:00 — 4:00 pm

DNR Fitchburg Service Center
Welcome Meleesa/Chad

Agenda review and adjustments Meleesa/Chad
& review of notes from last meeting

DNR updates Joe
Staffing
Programs
Budget
Guidance documents

Overview of WMM program guidance development process

Break

Subgroup Updates

Alternative landfill caps Chad/John/Tim
Construction and demolition waste John/Lynn/Alan
Recycling innovation Amber/Lynn/Meleesa

Food and organics residuals reduction management Andy/Meleesa
Reducing or terminating groundwater monitoring Tom/Tim
at closed landfills

Wrap-up and adjourn

Next Meeting

Aug. 16, 2017 from 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. at the DNR Fitchburg Service Center



