AGENDA WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP Tuesday, June 6 1:00 – 4:00 pm

DNR Fitchburg Service Center

1:00	Welcome	Meleesa/Chad
1:05	Agenda review and adjustments & review of notes from last meeting	Meleesa/Chad
1:15	DNR updates Staffing Programs Budget Guidance documents	Joe
1:45	Overview of WMM program guidance development process	
2:30	Break	
2:45	Subgroup Updates	
	Alternative landfill caps Construction and demolition waste Recycling innovation Food and organics residuals reduction management Reducing or terminating groundwater monitoring at closed landfills	Chad/John/Tim John/Lynn/Alan Amber/Lynn/Meleesa Andy/Meleesa Tom/Tim
3:45	Wrap-up and adjourn	

Next Meeting

Aug. 16, 2017 from 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. at the DNR Fitchburg Service Center